
Date Club Men/Women Event Shotgun/Tee Times

Saturday, April 22, 2023 Blackhawk Both Opening Day ABCD Shotgun

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 Blackhawk Both Presidents Cup (Season-Long) Tee Times

Saturday, May 20, 2023 Blackhawk Both Blackhawk Open Shotgun

Sunday, June 11, 2023 Blackhawk Both Couples Championship Tee Times

Friday, July 14, 2023 Blackhawk Men Mens 3-Day Member Guest Shotgun

Saturday, July 15, 2023 Blackhawk Men Mens 3-Day Member Guest Shotgun

Sunday, July 16, 2023 Blackhawk Men Mens 3-Day Member Guest Shotgun

Thursday, July 27, 2023 Blackhawk Women Womens Member Guest Shotgun

Saturday, August 5, 2023 Blackhawk Both Club Championship (Day 1) Tee Times

Sunday, August 6, 2023 Blackhawk Both Club Championship (Day 2) Tee Times

Saturday, August 12, 2023 Blackhawk Both Senior Club Championship (Day 1) Tee Times

Sunday, August 13, 2023 Blackhawk Both Senior Club Championship (Day 2) Tee Times

Saturday, August 26, 2023 Blackhawk Both Member-Member Shotgun

Sunday, August 27, 2023 Blackhawk Both Member-Member Shotgun

Friday, September 8, 2023 Both Women Womens Solheim Cup Selection Night N/A

Saturday, September 9, 2023 Both Women Womens Solheim Cup @ Silo Point Shotgun

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Both Women Womens Solheim Cup @ Blackhawk Shotgun

Thursday, September 14, 2023 Blackhawk Men Mens 1-Day Member Guest Shotgun

Saturday, September 30, 2023 Both Both Alliance Cup @ Silo Point Shotgun

Sunday, October 1, 2023 Both Both Alliance Cup @ Blackhawk Shotgun

Sunday, October 8, 2023 Blackhawk Both Closing Day ABCD Shotgun

Saturday, November 11, 2023 Both Both Toys for Joy Turkey Shoot Scramble Shotgun

Club Reserves the Right to Change or Update this Schedule at Any Time.

2023 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE


